ISTCC Karlskoga

JTCC Karlskoga 2,400 Km
Prel. Race 1 Resultat[R5] 18.08.2007 14:50
Tavling (12 Varv)

Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
9 15:06:07.489 1:21.056  26.066 32.500 22.490
(17) Simon Reinberth 10 15:07:28.657 1:21.168  26.108 32.582 22478
1 14:55:18.574 1:24.253  29.573 32.667 22.013 11 15:08:49.715 1:21.058  26.079 32.524 22.455
2 14:56:39.485 1:20.911 26.342 32.428 22.141 12 15:10:11.044 1:21.329 26.229 32.618 22.482
3 14:58:00.468 1:20.983  26.446 32.308 22,229
4 14:59:21.427 1:20.959 26.502 32.255 22.202 (7) Joakim Ahlberg
5 15:00:42.332 1:20.905  26.461 32.236 22.208 1 14:55:20.746 1:26.057  30.267 33.599 22191
6 15:02:02.817 1:20.485 26.335 31.922 22.228 2 14:56:42.976 1:22.230 26.462 32.457 23.311
7 15:03:23.295 1:20.478  26.357 32.028 22.093 3 14:58:04.508 1:21.532  26.666 32.368 22.498
8 15:04:43.499 1:20.204 26120 | 31.971 22.113 4 14:59:26.334 1:21.826  26.441 32.694 22,691
9 15:06:03.786 1:20.287  26.129 31.973 22.185 5 15:00:47.451 1:21.117  26.388 32.389 22.340
10 15:07:24.225 1:20439  26.131 32.173 22.135 6 15:02:08.013 1:20.562  25.966 32.335 22,261
11 15:08:44.617 1:20.392  26.134 32.108 22.150 7 15:03:28.566 |  1:20.553 | 25.929 32.308 22316
12 15:10:05.551 1:20.934  26.728 32.058 22.148 8 15:04:49.122 1:20.556  25.936 32.325 22.295
9 15:06:09.906 1:20.784  26.124 32.292 22.368
(20) Tommie Loof 10 15:07:30.810 1:20.904 26.117 32.586 22.201
1 14:55:19.090 1:24.841 29.953 32.855 22.033 11 15:08:51.518 1:20.708  26.072 32.395 22,241
2 14:56:40.205 1:21.115 26.142 32.856 22117 12 15:10:12.278 1:20.760 26.191 32.344 22.225
3 14:58:00.812 1:20.607 26.171 32.314 22.122
4 14:59:21.811 1:20.999  26.398 32.531 22.070 (6) Marcus Ekstrom
5 15:00:42.661 1:20.850  26.299 32.471 22.080 1 14:55:21 522 1:26.692  29.792 33.933 22.967
6 15:02:02.992 1:20.331 26.200 32.062 22.069 2 14:56:43.261 1:21.739  26.767 32.600 22.372
7 15:03:23.672 1:20.680  26.379 32.248 22.053 3 14:58:04.764 1:21.503  26.823 32.282 22.398
8 15:04:43.841 1:20.160 25991 |  32.117 22.061 4 14:59:26.438 1:21.674  26.520 32.640 22514
9 15:06:04.081 1:20.240  26.032 32.089 22.119 5 15:00:47.842 1:21.404 26822 | 32185 22.397
10 15:07:24.717 1:20.636  26.213 32.290 22.133 6 15:02:08.608 |  1:20.766 | 26.160 32.254 22.352
11 15:08:45.373 1:20.656  25.992 32.537 22.127 7 15:03:29.539 1:20.931 26.337 32.254 22.340
12 15:10:06.246 1:20.873  26.444 32.352 22.077 8 15:04:50.667 1:21.128  26.361 32.364 22.403
9 15:06:11.711 1:21.044  26.333 32.358 22.353
(16) Martin Ohlin 10 15:07:33.526 1:21.815  26.690 32.730 22.395
1 14:55:17.424 1:23.535 28.994 32.322 22.219 1 15:08:54.863 1:21.337 26.502 32.448 22.387
2 14:56:37.972 1:20.548 26.137 32.196 22.215 12 15:10:16.239 1:21.376 26.241 32.847 22.288
3 14:57:58.666 1:20.694  26.153 32272 22.269
4 14:59:19.186 1:20.520 26.232 32.115 22.173 (8) Alexander Graff
5 15:00:40.001 1:20.815  26.203 32.306 22.306 1 14:55:21 811 1:26.601 30.155 33.487 22.959
6 15:02:00.845 1:20.844  26.252 32.323 22.269 2 14:56:43.691 1:21.880  26.708 32.599 22573
7 15:03:21.396 1:20.551 26.100 32.168 22,283 3 14:58:05.666 1:21.975  27.001 32.525 22.449
8 15:04:42.087 1:20.691 26,094 | 32297 22.300 4 14:59:26.841 1:21.175  26.142 32577 22.456
9 15:06:02.711 1:20.624  26.149 32.264 22211 5 15:00:48.557 1:21.716  26.628 32577 22,511
10 15:07:23.539 1:20.828  26.192 32.419 22217 6 15:02:09.740 1:21.183  26.167 32.475 22,541
11 15:08:44.248 1:20.709  26.247 32.172 22,290 7 15:03:30.889 1:21.149 | 26.197 32.416 22,536
12 15:10:06.611 1:22.363  27.816 32.368 22179 8 15:04:52.237 1:21.348  26.266 32517 22,565
9 15:06:13.918 1:21.681 26.316 32.785 22,580
(19) Marcus Fluch 10 15:07:35.428 1:21.510  26.494 32515 22,501
1 14:55:18.269 1:24.187 29.511 32.559 22117 1 15:08:56.841 1:21.413 26.419 32.478 22.516
2 14:56:39.234 1:20.965  26.334 32.349 22,282 12 15:10:18.708 1:21.867  26.322 32.666 22.879
3 14:58:00.159 1:20.925  26.397 32.276 22,252
4 14:59:21.067 1:20.908  26.389 32.265 22,254 (15) Roar Lindland
5 15:00:42.016 1:20.949 26.511 32.192 22.246 1 14:55:21.974 1:26.783  30.522 33.346 22.915
6 15:02:03.619 1:21.603  26.412 33.013 22178 2 14:56:44.392 1:22.418  27.487 32.564 22.367
7 15:03:24.825 1:21.206  26.513 32.400 22.293 3 14:58:06.264 1:21.872  26.712 32.674 22.486
8 15:04:45.437 1:20.612 26180 |  32.147 22.285 4 14:59:28.284 1:22.020  26.758 32.664 22,598
9 15:06:06.207 1:20.770  26.324 32.208 22238 5 15:00:49.824 1:21.540  26.724 32.327 22.489
10 15:07:27.364 1:21.157 26.511 32.431 22215 6 15:02:11.072 1:21.248 | 26.418 32.309 22,521
11 15:08:48.662 1:21.208  26.577 32.357 22.364 7 15:03:32.655 1:21.583  26.669 32.358 22,556
12 15:10:09.841 1:21.179 26510 32.265 22.404 8 15:04:54.130 1:21.475 26624 |  32.309 22542
9 15:06:20.761 1:26.631 30.671 33.329 22,631
(2) Thomas Faraas 10 15:07:42.123 1:21.362  26.386 32.419 22,557
1 14:55:19.620 1:25.008  29.896 33.036 22.166 11 15:09:03.749 1:21.626 26.511 32.586 22,529
2 14:56:40.735 1:21.115 26.095 32.706 22.314 12 15:10:25.171 1:21.422 26.424 32.512 22.486
3 14:58:01.565 1:20.830 26,024 |  32.368 22.438
4 14:59:22.529 1:20.964  26.046 32.550 22.368 (21) Andreas Ahlberg
5 15:00:43.540 1:21.011 26.051 32.474 22.486 1 14:55:22.165 1:26.805  30.850 33.232 22723
6 15:02:04.388 1:20.848  26.076 32.382 22.390 2 14:56:43.915 1:21.750  27.073 32.479 22.198
7 15:03:25.424 1:21.036  26.080 32,537 22.419 3 14:58:06.359 1:22.444  26.997 33.105 22.342
8 15:04:46.433 1:21.009  26.034 32.475 22.500 4 14:59:28.486 1:22.127  27.085 32.616 22.426
Chef for Tidtagning & Varvrakning: www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 4
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Licensierad till: Motorsport Events
Skrivet: 18.08.2007 15:19:59 Sida 1/2



ISTCC Karlskoga

JTCC

Prel. Race 1 Resultat[R5]
Tavling (12 Varv)

Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
5 15:00:50.408 1:21.922 26.898 32.506 22.518
6 15:02:11.427 1:21.019 26.277 | 32.476 22.266
7 15:03:32.997 1:21.570 26.647 32.625 22.298
8 15:04:54.287 1:21.290 26.657 32.375 22.258
9 15:06:16.555 1:22.268 27.441 32.616 22.211

10 15:07:38.074 1:21.519 26.315 32.854 22.350
1 15:08:59.475 1:21.401 26.429 32.537 22.435
12 15:10:20.989 1:21.514 26.318 32.866 22.330
(14) Angelica Haraldsson
1 14:55:24.522 1:28.520 31.473 33.406 23.641
2 14:56:48.930 1:24.408 27.663 33.244 23.501
3 14:58:13.191 1:24.261 27.486 33.272 23.503
4 14:59:37.904 1:24.713 27.577 33.595 23.541
5 15:01:02.019 1:24.115 27.347 | 33.293 23.475
6 15:02:26.814 1:24.795 27.585 33.531 23.679
7 15:03:52.423 1:25.609 28.054 33.939 23.616
8 15:05:16.877 1:24.454 27.389 33.441 23.624
9 15:06:41.716 1:24.839 27.784 33.563 23.492
10 15:08:06.613 1:24.897 27.596 33.710 23.591
11 15:09:31.528 1:24.915 27.797 33.563 23.555
12 15:10:56.394 1:24.866 27.730 33.580 23.556
(18) Jonas Brinkemar
1 14:55:20.472 1:24.928 29.512 33.197 22.219
2 14:56:42.766 1:22.294 26.367 | 32.741 23.186
3 14:58:04.186 1:21.420 26.513 32.546 22.361

Karlskoga 2,400 Km
18.08.2007 14:50

S2Tm S3Tm

Chef for Tidtagning & Varvrakning: www.motorsport-events.se
Tavlings ledning

Skrivet: 18.08.2007 15:19:59

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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